CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
STATE OF WISCONSIN
GAB-2

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Filing Period Name:

July Continuing 2012

Name of Flejter For Assembly
Committee/Corporation:
Street Address: 526 E. Franklin St.

City, State and Zip:

Waupun, WI 53963

OFFICE USE ONLY

GAB ID: 0105338

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Column A Column B
This Period Calendar Year-To-Date
1. RECEIPTS
1A. Contributions (Including Loans) from Individuals $1,261.00 $1,261.00
1B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $0.00 $0.00
1C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B and 1C) $1,261.00 $1,261.00
2. DISBURSEMENTS
2A. Gross Expenditures $163.15 $163.15
2B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Add totals from 2A and 2B) $163.15 $163.15
CASH SUMMARY
Cash Balance Beginning of Report* $0.00
Total Receipts $1,261.00
Subtotal $1,261.00
Total Disbursements $163.15
CASH BALANCE END OF REPORT* $1,097.85
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS
(Balance at the Close of This Period-3A) $0.00
LOANS (Balance at the Close of This Period-3B) $0.00

*Cash Balance as reported by committee

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer: Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

McLinn, Robert W

Date:
Daytime Phone:

NOTE: The information on this form is required by ss.11.06, 11.20, Wis. Stats. Failure to provide the information may subject you to the
penalties of ss.11.60, 11.61, Wis. Stats.

GAB-2 (Rev. 12/03)  This form is prescribed by the Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984, 608-266-8005.




RECEIPTS
Contributions From Individuals

Complete Committee Name: Flejter For Assembly

Date

Full Name

Address

Occupation

Employer
Name

Employer
Address

Amount

YTD

Monetary

05/03/2012

McLinn, Robert

807 W. Brown St.,
Waupun, WI
53963

$50.00

$50.00

05/30/2012

Weber, Dylan

20 S. Madison St.,
Waupun, WI
53963

$10.00

$10.00

06/05/2012

Harvey, Brian

200 4th St, Fond
du Lac, WI 54935

$20.00

$20.00

06/12/2012

Broker, Dave

913 E Juneau
Ave., #40,
Milwaukee, WI
53202

$10.00

$10.00

06/14/2012

Niemeir, Jim

900 Summer Ave,
Waupun, WI
53963

$20.00

$20.00

06/14/2012

Graff, Jay

18 Taylor St.,
Waupun, WI
54935

$20.00

$20.00

06/14/2012

Bunkoske, Kim

928 Rock Ave.,
Waupun, WI
54935

$25.00

$25.00

06/14/2012

Malak, Suzanne

350 Brookside
Drive, #3, Mayuville,
WI 53050

$50.00

$50.00

06/14/2012

Voss, Jr., Jeffrey

346 Brookside Dr.,
#8, Mayville, WI
53050

Accounts
Specialist

State
Correction

2509 S.
Stoughton Rd.,
Madison, WI
53714

$250.00

$250.00

06/14/2012

Barb, Christopher

415 Mueller Ct.,
Luxemburg, WI
54217

$50.00

$50.00

06/14/2012

Spietz, Jane

1870 Emily Anne
Dr., Oshkosh, WI
54904

$20.00

$20.00

06/14/2012

Wendel, Gary

1080 Railway St.,
Enderlin, ND
58027

$25.00

$25.00

06/14/2012

Budler-Ronzoni,
Edward

PO Box 444,
Oakfield, WI
53065

$15.00

$15.00

06/14/2012

Hintz, Jerry

6 Mockingbird Ln,
North Fond du
Lac, WI 54937

$50.00

$50.00

06/14/2012

Bonack, Mary

W4011 Point Rd.,
Brownsville, WI
53006

$20.00

$20.00




Monetary

06/12/2012

Voit, Margaret

129 Coolidge Ave,
Waukesha, WI
53186

$15.00

$15.00

06/13/2012

Capen, Nicole

29 S. Grove St.,
Waupun, WI
54935

$15.00

$15.00

06/14/2012

Waltz, Brad

W6102 Lost Arrow
Rd, Fond du Lac,
WI 54937

$20.00

$20.00

06/21/2012

Hintz, Michelle

346 Brookside Dr.,
#8, Mayville, WI
53050

$5.00

$5.00

06/27/2012

Zagorski, Brian

7545 S. Mission
Dr., Franklin, WI
53132

$10.00

$10.00

06/27/2012

Flejter, Lance

2243 N. 4th St.,
Upland, CA 91784

$25.00

$25.00

06/29/2012

Jenkins, Peter

1300 Cardinal Dr.,
Apt G, Thibodaux,
LA 70310

$1.00

$1.00

06/29/2012

Gabiou, Michael

1401 Indian Oaks
Trail, St. Paul, MN
55112

$5.00

$5.00

06/29/2012

Miller, Payden

2121 Jen Rae Rd,
Green Bay, WI
54311

$5.00

$5.00

06/29/2012

Roberts, Daniel

7157 Bunker Hill
Rd., The Plains,
VA 20198

$25.00

$25.00

06/29/2012

Mettille, Thomas

1102 N. Appleton,
Appleton, WI
54911

$10.00

$10.00

06/29/2012

Vineburg, Devorah

814 Brodway Dr.,
Green Bay, WI
54301

$5.00

$5.00

06/29/2012

Strei, Wayne

6434 Settlement
Rd, Gillet, Wi
54124

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Duchene, Patricia

PO Box 138, lola,
WI 54945

$10.00

$10.00

06/30/2012

Flejter, Jessie

7275 Avacodo Ct.,
Fontana, CA
92336

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Allah, Supreme

2450 N Hubbard
St, #2, Milwaukee,
WI 53212

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Riguelme, Jean

PO Box 1659,
Sandy, OR 97055

$50.00

$50.00

06/30/2012

Konetzke, Curt

612 Fidelis St,
Appleton, WI
54915

$10.00

$10.00

06/30/2012

Neal, Max

922 Park St.,
#204, Oregon, WI
53575

$25.00

$25.00

06/30/2012

Young, Deon

1227 Brady Street,
Milwaukee, WI
53202

$5.00

$5.00




Monetary

06/30/2012

Miller, Erika

6400 E Hilldale
Rd, Port Orchard,
WA 98366

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Schultz, Eric

514 Delaware Ave,
North Fond du
Lac, WI 54937

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Engelking, Rhett

1938 N. 4th Street,
Milwaukee, WI
53212

$10.00

$10.00

06/30/2012

Capener, Lavilla

4021 N. 8th St.,
Milwaukee, WI
53222

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Flejter, Holly

112 Prospect St.,
Iron Ridge, WI
53035

$10.00

$10.00

06/30/2012

Klemme, Anton

1710 King of Arms
Dr., Green Bay, WI
54313

$25.00

$25.00

06/30/2012

Flejter, Dirk

7275 Avocado,
Fontana, CA
92336

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Gingery, Royal

3020 Rosalie Pky.
#4, Plover, WI
54467

$20.00

$20.00

06/30/2012

Phillips-Lesenana,
Benjamin

2224 17th Street,
Sacramento, CA
95818

$20.00

$20.00

06/30/2012

Kunin, Tamara

30 Dudley St.,
Brookline, MA
02445

$5.00

$5.00

06/30/2012

Stubbs, John
Chester

40 Sunset Circle,
Fond du Lac, WI
54933

$50.00

$50.00

06/30/2012

Pfauser, Chris

11812 Riviera
Drive, New
Buffalo, M1 49117

$25.00

$25.00

06/30/2012

Gow, Rob

1182 Riviera
Drive, New
Buffalo, M1 49117

$25.00

$25.00

06/30/2012

Mason, Joshua

28 N. Saint
Josephs Ln, Fond
du Lac, WI 54935

$50.00

$50.00

06/30/2012

Makolin, Melissa

718 Upland Blvd,
Las Vegas, NV
89107

$5.00

$5.00

Sub Total

$1,156.00

Conduit Co

ntribution

05/09/2012

Thiede, Steven

905 E Main St.,
Waupun, WI
53963

$25.00

$25.00

05/30/2012

Stein, Eric

1255 Durham Dir.,
Chattanooga, TN
37421

$50.00

$50.00

06/04/2012

Crall, Jim

W6616 Gemstone
Ct., Greenville, WI
54942

$10.00

$10.00

Sub Total

$85.00




Total Unltemized Contributions $0.00
Total Anonymous Contributions $20.00
Grand Total $1,261.00

Non-Monetary (-): $0.00

Loan Forgiven (-): $0.00

Total

$1,261.00




RECEIPTS

Contributions from Committees

(Transfers-In)

Complete Committee Name:

Flejter For Assembly

Date

Full Name

Address

Amount

YTD

Grand Total

$0.00

Non-Monetary (-):

$0.00

Total

$0.00




RECEIPTS

Other Income and Commercial Loans

Complete Committee Name: Flejter For Assembly

Date

Full Name

Address

Amount

YTD

Total

$0.00




DISBURSEMENTS
Gross Expenditures

Complete Committee Name: Flejter For Assembly

Date Full Name Address Vendor Name Vendor Expense Amount
Address Purpose
Monetary
06/10/2012 Waupun Park/FDL 825 County Fundraiser - $45.00
County Park Park Road, Hall Rental
Waupun, WI
53963
Comment(s): Rental of Park Property for campaign kickoff
06/14/2012 Color Master 1259 Velp Office $92.89
Ave, Green Supplies
Bay, WI
54303
Comment(s): payment for contribution envelopes
05/13/2012 Act Blue Technical 14 Arrow St., ActBlue Fees $0.99
Services Cambridge,
MA 02138
06/03/2012 Act Blue Technical 14 Arrow St., ActBlue Fees $2.38
Services Cambridge,
MA 02138
06/06/2012 Act Blue Technical 14 Arrow St., ActBlue Fees $0.80
Services Cambridge,
MA 02138
06/17/2012 Act Blue Technical 14 Arrow St., ActBlue Fees $2.39
Services Cambridge,
MA 02138
06/24/2012 Act Blue Technical 14 Arrow St., ActBlue Fees $0.20
Services Cambridge,
MA 02138
06/30/2012 Act Blue Technical 14 Arrow St., ActBlue Fees $18.50
Services Cambridge,
MA 02138
Sub Total $163.15
Grand Total $163.15
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00

Total

$163.15




SCHEDULE 2-B

DISBURSEMENTS
Contributions To Committees
(Transfers-Out)

Complete Committee Name:

Flejter For Assembly

Date Full Name Address Vendor Name Vendor Amount
Address
Grand Total $0.00
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00
Registrant In-Kind Sub Total (-): $0.00

Total

$0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE
Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans

Complete Committee Name: Flejter For Assembly

Incurred Obligation Outstanding Amount:  $0.00

Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00

Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Loans

Individual, Committee or Commercial

Complete Committee Name:

Loans Outstanding Amount: $0.00

Flejter For Assembly

Date

Lender Name

Address

Loan Amount

Loan Payment +
Forgiven Amount

Outstanding Amount

Grand Total

$0.00




